
Palani - Madurai Thaipoosam Special (UnReserved)/06343 - Exp - SR 
PLNI/Palani to MDU/Madurai Junction 

2h 30m - 120 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PLNI Palani 17:45 0 1 0 76 322 SR
2 ODC Oddanchatram 18:05 18:06 1m 0 1 25 59 300 SR
3 DG Dindigul Junction 18:39 18:42 3m 0 1 58 57 280 SR
4 ABI Ambaturai 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 69 72 SR
5 KQN Kodaikanal Road 19:04 19:05 1m 0 1 80 81 238 SR
6 SDN Sholavandan 19:19 19:20 1m 0 1 99 23 165 SR
7 MDU Madurai Junction 20:15 1 120 - 133 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 12 2024 (22:30)

Jul 12 2024 (22:30)

1

1


